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Treaty
Instrument Date Series

No.

GUATEMALA
Eco'nomie Cooperation
General Agreement on Technical Cooperation
(City of Guatemala)

GUINEA
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes Constituting a Foreign
Investment Insurance Agreement (Dakar and
Conakry)

ISRAEL
Air
Exchange of Notes Amending the Schedule
of Routes Annexed to the Agreement of
February 10, 1971, Between the Two
Countries on Commercial Scheduled Air
Services (Ottawa)

Double Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double
Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with Respect to Taxes on Incarne and Capital
(Ottawa)

KOREA
Atomic Energy
Agreement for Cooperation in the Develop-
ment and Application of Atomic Energy for
Peaceful Purposes (Seoul)

NORWAY
Fisheries
Agreement on Mutual Fishery Relations
(Ottawa)

PAKISTAN
Invesiment Insurance
Exchange of Notes Constituting an Agree-
ment Relating to Foreign Investment
Insurance (Ottawa)

Feb. 17, 1976

March 29 and

Apr. 1, 1976

Dec. 10, 1976

Jul. 21, 1975

ian. 26, 1976

Dec. 2, 1975

Feb. 24, 1976

1976/37

1976/17

1976/44

1976/31

1976/1il

1976/4

1976/15


