## SECTION 2.—BILATERAL TREATIES

Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
GUATEMALA	A HISOS SHOLISH	rgàs ant
Economic Cooperation General Agreement on Technical Cooperation (City of Guatemala)	Feb. 17, 1976	1976/37
GUINEA		
Investment Insurance Exchange of Notes Constituting a Foreign Investment Insurance Agreement (Dakar and Conakry)	March 29 and Apr. 1, 1976	1976/17
ISRAEL		
Air Exchange of Notes Amending the Schedule of Routes Annexed to the Agreement of February 10, 1971, Between the Two Countries on Commercial Scheduled Air Services (Ottawa)	Dec. 10, 1976	1976/44
Double Taxation Convention for the Avoidance of Double Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with Respect to Taxes on Income and Capital (Ottawa)	Jul. 21, 1975	1976/31
KOREA		
Atomic Energy Agreement for Cooperation in the Development and Application of Atomic Energy for Peaceful Purposes (Seoul)	Jan. 26, 1976	1976/11
NORWAY		
Fisheries Agreement on Mutual Fishery Relations (Ottawa)	Dec. 2, 1975	1976/4
PAKISTAN		
Investment Insurance Exchange of Notes Constituting an Agreement Relating to Foreign Investment Insurance (Ottawa)	Feb. 24, 1976	1976/15